5 in. EMT or Rigid/IMC 2-Hole
Strap

By Raco
Catalog # 2245-2

5 in. EMT or Rigid/IMC 2-Hole Strap

Features

Stamped steel construction ensures mechanical protection
Zinc-electroplated for added corrosion protection

Not UL Listed

Available in trade sizes of 1/2 in. through 6 in.

General

Conduit Type Rigid/IMC

EU RoHS Indicator Contact Manufacturer
Environmental Conditions Wet Location

Fitting Type Straps

Material Steel

UPC 050169224526

A proud member of the Hubbell Family.

*Representative Image

Dimensions

Dimensions
Height
Length
Trade Size
Weight
Width

Logistics

Carton Quantity
Minimum Pack Quantity
Pallet Quantity

Product Assets

10.688 in x 1.25 in x 5.672 in
5.672in

10.688 in

5in

1.64 Ib

1.25in

875
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