

# 5 in. EMT or Rigid/IMC 2-Hole Strap

By Raco Catalog # 2245-2

5 in. EMT or Rigid/IMC 2-Hole Strap



\*Representative Image

## Features

- Stamped steel construction ensures mechanical protection
- Zinc-electroplated for added corrosion protection
- Not UL Listed
- Available in trade sizes of 1/2 in. through 6 in.

#### General

Conduit Type
EU RoHS Indicator
Environmental Conditions
Fitting Type
Material
UPC

Rigid/IMC Contact Manufacturer Wet Location Straps Steel 050169224526

### Dimensions

Dimensions	10.688 in x 1.25 in x 5.672 in
Height	5.672 in
Length	10.688 in
Trade Size	5 in
Weight	1.64 lb
Width	1.25 in
Logistics	
Carton Quantity	5

Carton Quantity	5
Minimum Pack Quantity	5
Pallet Quantity	875

## **Product Assets**

Catalogs - RACO / TayMac / Bell Full Catalog SDS - HCC\_SDS Terms and Conditions - HCC Terms & Conditions

